Date

Tue 11/05/24
Tue 11/05/24
Tue 11/05/24

Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24
Wed 11/06/24

Tue 11/12/24
Tue 11/12/24
Tue 11/12/24

Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24
Wed 11/13/24

Tue 11/19/24
Tue 11/19/24
Tue 11/19/24

Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24
Wed 11/20/24

Tue 12/03/24
Tue 12/03/24

November 03, 2024

Time

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

League Schedule

Visitor

MAGAAS
CBC
Club Molisani #6

The Rookies
Mayfield Floral
Club Molisani #1
Club Molisani #8
Team 007

ABV Contractors
Basta Vincere Uno
The Shoe Makers
Club Molisani #10
Casa di Bocce
Morgano's Misfits
The Bocce Crew

Amici
Paisano
Goombas

Team Britton
Raw is War
Cavemen
Waterloo
Bocce Nuts
Club Molisani #4
DiFranco
Meds a Meds
The Cork
Billy's Paisanos
Bocce 216
Palle Di Fuoco

The Bocce Crew
MAGAAS
Basta Vincere Uno

Team 007
Morgano's Misfits
Club Molisani #8
The Cork

Club Molisani #1
Casa di Bocce
The Shoe Makers
The Rookies
Mayfield Floral
ABV Contractors
CBC

Club Molisani #6

Bocce Nuts
Club Molisani #4

Vs
'S
Vs

Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS

Vs
Vs
VS

VS
'S
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
'S
Vs

Vs
Vs

Home

Meds a Meds
Bocce 216
Team Britton

Club Molisani #4
DiFranco

Palle Di Fuoco
Billy's Paisanos
The Cork
Paisano

Bocce Nuts
Cavemen
Goombas
Amici

Raw is War
Waterloo

MAGAAS
CBC
ABV Contractors

Club Molisani #10
Casa di Bocce
Morgano's Misfits
Basta Vincere Uno
The Shoe Makers
The Bocce Crew
Club Molisani #8
Team 007

Club Molisani #6
Club Molisani #1
Mayfield Floral
The Rookies

Palle Di Fuoco
Raw is War

Club Molisani #4
Amici

Bocce Nuts
Bocce 216

Meds a Meds
DiFranco
Cavemen
Waterloo

Billy's Paisanos
Paisano

Team Britton
Goombas

Club Molisani #10

Casa di Bocce
The Shoe Makers

CMC Wendesday Night Bocce 2024-2025 (T)

Location

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ) Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
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Date
Tue 12/03/24

Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24
Wed 12/04/24

Tue 12/10/24
Tue 12/10/24
Tue 12/10/24

Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24
Wed 12/11/24

Tue 12/17/24
Tue 12/17/24
Tue 12/17/24

Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24
Wed 12/18/24

Tue 01/07/25
Tue 01/07/25
Tue 01/07/25

Wed 01/08/25

November 03, 2024

Time
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm

League Schedule

Visitor
Club Molisani #10

Meds a Meds
Palle Di Fuoco
DiFranco
Goombas
Billy's Paisanos
Waterloo
Amici

Team Britton
Bocce 216
Paisano
Cavemen

Raw is War

Club Molisani #8
The Shoe Makers
Casa di Bocce

Club Molisani #1
The Rookies

CBC

Team 007

The Cork
Mayfield Floral
Morgano's Misfits
MAGAAS

Basta Vincere Uno
Club Molisani #6
The Bocce Crew
Meds a Meds

Billy's Paisanos
DiFranco
Bocce 216

Raw is War
Amici

Bocce Nuts
Paisano
Waterloo
Cavemen

ABV Contractors
Goombas

Club Molisani #4
Team Britton
Palle Di Fuoco
Club Molisani #10

Team 007
Morgano's Misfits
Cavemen

Mayfield Floral

VS

Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
'S
'S

Vs
VS
VS

Vs
Vs
'S
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS

Vs
Vs
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Vs
Vs
VS

Vs

Home
ABV Contractors

Club Molisani #6
Basta Vincere Uno
The Rookies
Mayfield Floral
The Bocce Crew
Morgano's Misfits
The Cork

CBC

Club Molisani #1
Club Molisani #8
MAGAAS

Team 007

Goombas
Palle Di Fuoco
Waterloo

Paisano

Bocce 216

Club Molisani #10
Cavemen

Raw is War

Team Britton
Club Molisani #4
Bocce Nuts

Billy's Paisanos
ABV Contractors
DiFranco

Amici

The Shoe Makers
Basta Vincere Uno
The Bocce Crew

Meds a Meds
Club Molisani #6
Team 007

The Rookies
MAGAAS

The Cork

CBC

Club Molisani #1
Casa di Bocce
Club Molisani #8
Morgano's Misfits
Mayfield Floral

Waterloo
Billy's Paisanos
Meds a Meds

ABV Contractors

CMC Wendesday Night Bocce 2024-2025 (T)

Location

Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC
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Date
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25
Wed 01/08/25

Tue 01/14/25
Tue 01/14/25
Tue 01/14/25

Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25
Wed 01/15/25

Tue 01/21/25
Tue 01/21/25
Tue 01/21/25

Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25
Wed 01/22/25

Tue 01/28/25
Tue 01/28/25
Tue 01/28/25

Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25

November 03, 2024

Time

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

League Schedule

Visitor

Club Molisani #8
Club Molisani #6
The Rookies
Amici

Club Molisani #1
Casa di Bocce
The Bocce Crew
The Shoe Makers
Basta Vincere Uno
MAGAAS

The Cork

Waterloo
Club Molisani #10
Bocce 216

Billy's Paisanos
ABV Contractors
Cavemen

Palle Di Fuoco
CBC

DiFranco
Goombas

Raw is War
Bocce Nuts
Club Molisani #4
Team Britton
Paisano

Raw is War
Casa di Bocce
Club Molisani #6

The Shoe Makers
The Cork

The Bocce Crew
Amici

Meds a Meds
Basta Vincere Uno
Team 007

Club Molisani #1
The Rookies
Morgano's Misfits
MAGAAS

Club Molisani #8

ABV Contractors
CBC
Paisano

Mayfield Floral
Palle Di Fuoco
Team Britton

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS

'S
VS
VS

VS
VS
'S
VS
'S
'S
'S
'S
VS
VS
VS
'S

VS
VS
VS

Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
'S

Vs
Vs
VS

Home

Club Molisani #10
CBC

Goombas

Raw is War
Team Britton
Palle Di Fuoco
Paisano
DiFranco

Bocce 216

Club Molisani #4
Bocce Nuts

The Cork
Club Molisani #1
The Shoe Makers

Casa di Bocce
Club Molisani #8
Amici

MAGAAS
Mayfield Floral
Morgano's Misfits
The Bocce Crew
Club Molisani #6
Meds a Meds
Team 007

The Rookies
Basta Vincere Uno

Cavemen
DiFranco
Mayfield Floral

Paisano

Club Molisani #4
Team Britton
Bocce Nuts
Waterloo
Goombas

Palle Di Fuoco
ABV Contractors
Club Molisani #10
Bocce 216

Billy's Paisanos
CBC

The Rookies
Club Molisani #1
Morgano's Misfits

Club Molisani #8
The Cork
Basta Vincere Uno

CMC Wendesday Night Bocce 2024-2025 (T)

Location

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC
ABV
AJ) Cement
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Date
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25
Wed 01/29/25

Tue 02/04/25
Tue 02/04/25
Tue 02/04/25

Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25
Wed 02/05/25

Tue 02/18/25
Tue 02/18/25
Tue 02/18/25

Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25
Wed 02/19/25

Tue 02/25/25
Tue 02/25/25
Tue 02/25/25

Wed 02/26/25
Wed 02/26/25
Wed 02/26/25
Wed 02/26/25
Wed 02/26/25

November 03, 2024

Time

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

League Schedule

Visitor

Club Molisani #10
Billy's Paisanos
Club Molisani #4
DiFranco
Waterloo
Cavemen

Bocce Nuts
Goombas

Bocce 216

Cavemen
The Bocce Crew
Amici

The Shoe Makers
Morgano's Misfits
MAGAAS

The Rookies

Club Molisani #6
Meds a Meds
Raw is War

Basta Vincere Uno
The Cork

Casa di Bocce
Team 007

Club Molisani #1

Team Britton
DiFranco
Bocce Nuts

Club Molisani #10
Billy's Paisanos
Paisano
Goombas

Club Molisani #8
Club Molisani #4
CBC

Palle Di Fuoco
ABV Contractors
Waterloo
Mayfield Floral
Bocce 216

The Bocce Crew
Raw is War
Team 007

Club Molisani #6
MAGAAS

Amici

Basta Vincere Uno
Bocce Nuts

VS
VS
VS
'S
'S
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
VS

Vs
Vs
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS

VS
'S
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
VS

Home

The Bocce Crew
Team 007

Meds a Meds
MAGAAS

Amici

Club Molisani #6
Raw is War

The Shoe Makers
Casa di Bocce

Bocce Nuts
ABV Contractors
Club Molisani #4

Team Britton
Goombas

Bocce 216

CBC

Club Molisani #8
Palle Di Fuoco
Waterloo

Club Molisani #10
Billy's Paisanos
Paisano
DiFranco
Mayfield Floral

Morgano's Misfits
The Cork
Club Molisani #6

The Shoe Makers
Meds a Meds
MAGAAS

Casa di Bocce
Club Molisani #1
Raw is War

The Bocce Crew
Amici

Basta Vincere Uno
Cavemen

The Rookies
Team 007

Mayfield Floral
Palle Di Fuoco
Paisano

Club Molisani #1
Goombas

Billy's Paisanos
CBC

Waterloo

CMC Wendesday Night Bocce 2024-2025 (T)

Location

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ) Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ) Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ) Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
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Date

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25
02/26/25

Tue 03/04/25
Tue 03/04/25
Tue 03/04/25

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25
03/05/25

Tue 03/11/25
Tue 03/11/25
Tue 03/11/25

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25
03/12/25

November 03, 2024

Time

6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

League Schedule

Visitor

The Shoe Makers
Casa di Bocce
Cavemen

The Cork
Morgano's Misfits
Meds a Meds
The Rookies

DiFranco
Billy's Paisanos
Paisano

Bocce 216

Palle Di Fuoco
Club Molisani #1
Goombas

Club Molisani #10
Club Molisani #4
Waterloo

CBC

ABV Contractors
Team Britton
Mayfield Floral
Club Molisani #8

MAGAAS
Club Molisani #6
Basta Vincere Uno

The Bocce Crew
Casa di Bocce
Morgano's Misfits
Team 007

Amici

Cavemen

Meds a Meds
Waterloo

The Shoe Makers
The Cork

Bocce Nuts

Raw is War

VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

'S
VS
'S

Vs
VS
VS
Vs
VS
VS
'S
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
'S

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
'S

Home

ABV Contractors
Team Britton
Club Molisani #4
Bocce 216

Club Molisani #10
DiFranco

Club Molisani #8

Amici
Raw is War
The Cork

Meds a Meds
Cavemen

The Rookies
Team 007

Casa di Bocce
Bocce Nuts

Club Molisani #6
The Shoe Makers
Morgano's Misfits
MAGAAS

Basta Vincere Uno
The Bocce Crew

Club Molisani #10
The Rookies
Club Molisani #8

Club Molisani #1
ABV Contractors
CBC

Team Britton
Bocce 216

Billy's Paisanos
Paisano

Club Molisani #4
Mayfield Floral
Goombas

Palle Di Fuoco
DiFranco

CMC Wendesday Night Bocce 2024-2025 (T)

Location

Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

AJ Cement
Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra

ABC

ABV

AJ Cement

Lifetime Members Court
Orlando Donsante Previte
Vandra
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